LAND

VAN AALST HOFSTADE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44771)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

DE GRAUVE ERW N

VAN HAUTE ANDRE
BONNARENS DANNY
EVERAERT JO

VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
PELEMAN FELI X

VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
DE CRAUVWE ERW N
CHRI STI AENS W LLY

DE GRAUVE ERW N

DE WOLF FREDERI K

THI ERENS DANNY&TOM
SCHUDDI NCK BENNY

VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
PELEMAN FELI X

DE PAUW W LLY

VAN DRI ESSCHE LUC
VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
VAN DRI ESSCHE LUC

THI ERENS DANNY&TOM
KERRE RUDY

DE CRAUVWE ERW N

DE RI CK- CAPI AU

VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
CARDON C EN GEERT

VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
VAN RI LLAER FRANK
VAN RI LLAER FRANK
VERCAUTEREN PAUL

VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES

DE SVET KRI S&KATO&JEL
PELEMAN FELI X

VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
PELEVMAN FELI X
VERCAUTEREN PAUL

VAN LAERE- DE CORTE
GOETHEM W LLI AM
LI MBERGEN- MAES
EXTERGEM RCELS

L1 MBERGEN- MAES

| MPE XANDER&NATAN
I MPE XANDER&NATAN
HAUTE ANDRE
LANGENHOVE ARTHUR
VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
THI ERENS DANNY&TOM
BONNARENS DANNY
PELEVMAN FELI X

DE WOLF FREDERI K

VAN HAUTE ANDRE

VAN HAUTE ANDRE
PELEVMAN FELI X

PELEMAN FELI X

VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
THI ERENS DANNY&TOM
THI ERENS DANNY&TOM
CARDON C EN GEERT
VAN LAERE- DE CORTE
VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
SCHUDDI NCK BENNY

VAN LAERE- DE CORTE

DE WOLF FREDERI K

DE WOLF FREDERI K

DE WOLF DORI NDA

VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN
DE PAUW W LLY

VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES
THI ERENS DANNY&TOM
VAN EXTERGEM ROCELS
VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES

Geneent
Local it

BERLARE
MCERZEK
G JZECE
HOFSTAD
LEDE
BUGCGENH
LEDE
SCHELLE
BERLARE
SCHELLE
BERLARE
OUDEGEM
MOERZEK
MELDERT
SCHELLE
BUGGENH
BERLARE
HOFSTAD
SCHELLE
SCHELLE
HOFSTAD
MOERZEK
BERLARE
BERLARE
LEDE
SCHELLE
AALST
SCHELLE
APPELS
APPELS
OVERMER
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349352
357491
347569
345019
343570
354750
2
345113
2
345364
3
348107
358670
345104
2
2
349353
344176
3
4
2
2
349269
4

343589
5
342904
6
350810
2
350415
3
343312
3
4
4
2
349137
350292
5
346619
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Bague

400247318
402681818
400408618
400377718
400256218
401769318
400256118
400211918
400249618
400397518
400245718
402928818
400037018
402090518
402572518
401854318
400324618
409945118
402576818
402574618
409946118
400034218
400498418
400458118
400003418
402579018
413928418
402573218
403221918
403223418
400137718
400263618
419184418
422317518
400256418
401805618
420917718
400015818
402340218
400259318
400188818
400252118
402570518
402570418
402686018
402157218
400256618
400030718
400409518
401805718
413187418
402682218
402687618
401857218
422317418
402570618
400032718
400031318
413914618
400012418
400263218
605459418
400010718
400318318
402923118
400202318
402572718
400324718
400252518
400257918
402654718
400459118
400254718

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



74 BLONDEEL ANNY SERSKAM
75 TH ERENS DANNY&TOM MOERZEK
76 JACOBS W J&ZOON OPW JK
77 DE SVMET FRANS APPELS
78 CARDON C EN GEERT AALST
79 DE RI CK- CAPI AU LEDE

80 DE GRAWE ERW N BERLARE
81 DE GRAUWE ERW N BERLARE

82 DE SMET FRANS APPELS
83 VAN LI MBERCGEN- MAES LEDE
84 EECKHOUT ETI ENNE LEDE (P
85 VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN SCHELLE
86 VAN LI MBERCGEN- MAES LEDE
87 SCHUDDI NCK BENNY MELDERT
88 VAN L| MBERGEN- MAES LEDE
89 VAN LI MBERCGEN- MAES LEDE

90 EVERAERT JO HOFSTAD
91 JACOBS W J&ZOON OPW JK
92 JACOBS W J&ZOON OPW JK

93 VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN SCHELLE

94 VAN EXTERGEM RCELS W CHELE
95 VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES LEDE
96 VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES LEDE
97 VAN EXTERGEM RCELS W CHELE

98 DE SMET KRI S&KATO&JEL LEDE

99 VAN EXTERGEM RCELS W CHELE
100 DE SMET KRI S&KATOS&JEL LEDE
101 VAN DRI ESSCHE LUC HOFSTAD
102 VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES LEDE
103 JACOBS W J&ZOON OPW JK
104 VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES LEDE
105 VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES LEDE
106 VAN EXTERGEM RCELS W CHELE
107 BONNARENS DANNY G JZECE
108 VAN | MPE XANDER&NATAN SCHELLE

109 BLONDEEL ANNY SERSKAM
110 DE GRAUVWE ERW N BERLARE
111 DE WOLF FREDERI K OUDEGEM

112 CARDON C EN GEERT AALST
113 VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES LEDE
114 VAN LANGENHOVE ARTHUR BAARDEG
115 JACOBS W J&ZOON OPW JK
116 BONNARENS DANNY

117 VAN LI MBERGEN- MAES LEDE
118 VAN GCETHEM W LLI AM  DENDERB
119 DE GRAUWE ERW N BERLARE
120 VAN HAUTE ANDRE MOERZEK
121 VERCAUTEREN PAUL OVERMER
122 VAN RI LLAER FRANK APPELS
123 CARDON C EN GEERT AALST
124 TH ERENS DANNY&TOM MCERZEK
125 EECKHOUT ETI ENNE LEDE (P
126 DE RI CK- CAPI AU LEDE
127 BONNARENS DANNY G JZEGE
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344212

7
350707
350988
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400402918
400035118
213351618
403262918
413913918
400004218
400246118
400247118
403262618
400254618
401601618
402571518
400255718
402096618
400258918
400253518
400378018
213351318
213351218
402574518
400188518
400254818
400257018
400202618
400172118
400186018
400174218
409946418
400255018
213217818
400256318
400263518
400186818
413639818
402570318
400402518
400248918
402923418
413909718
400258818
402160218
213219618
400408818
400252218
402347418
400250018
402686718
420918618
403222418
413915318
400032018
401603418
400002218
402902218



